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Hackney Gelato Rich Chocolate Sorbetto 460ml

Short Product Name:
Rich Chocolate Sorbetto

Sorbetto made with an intense Belgian dark chocolate.

Traded Unit GTIN: BEVEEREEWEYA Internal GTIN: BENEEVEEVEIR Supplier : [REESEAEETN Suppliers Product Code : [EE el

Reference Intake Nutritional Information

Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy
715kJ
o 4 24,  30s 025
Carbohydrates

of which sugars

Fat
of your reference intake.
. of which saturates
Typical values per 100g : Energy 715kJ 170kcal

Fibre

Protein

Salt

Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: (CEE Key: [N
May Contain  May Contain  May Contain  May Contain  May Contain Does Not Does Not Suitable for NO DATA for May not be
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Contain Contain Vegetarian Vegan suitable for
Crustaceans Mustard Kosher
Does Not Does Not May Contain Does Not Contains Does Not May Contain
Contain Contain Sesame Contain Soya Contain Sulphur
Fish Lupin Celery Molluscs Dioxide

Allergen Statement
Contains Soy Lecithin. Made in a kitchen that also handles milk, egg, sesame, sulphites, nuts, peanuts
and gluten.

Ingredients

Per 100g

715kJ
170kCal

30g

30g

4g

24g

K3

2g

0.25g

Water, sugar, dextrose, Belgian dark chocolate 7% (cocoa mass, sugar, reduced fat cocoa powder, <b>SOY</b> lecithin, natural vanilla flavour), pure cocoa powder, stabilisers (locust bean gum, guar gum,

carrageenan), emulsifier (mono and diglycerides of fatty acids), sea salt.
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